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Lectures, course 4310.  First part of Fall Semester 2004. 
Steinar Strøm 
 
1) Thursday. August 19, 1015-1200, Auditorium 3: 
 
Lecture 1:Labor supply 
 
Thursday. August 26, 1015-1200, Auditorium 3: 
 
Cancelled 
 
2) Thursday. September 2, 1015-1200, Auditorium 3: 
 
Lecture 2: Chapter 1 in McCandless and Wallace 
 
3) Thursday. September 9, 1015-1200, Auditorium 3: 
 
Lecture 3: Chapter 2 in McCandless and Wallace 
 
4) Thursday. September 16, 1015-1200, Auditorium 3: 
 
Lecture 4: Chapter 3 in McCandless and Wallace 
 
5) Friday! September 17, 1415-1600, Auditorium 4: 
 
Lecture 5: Chapter 4 in McCandless and Wallace 
 
6) Thursday. September 23, 1015-1200, Auditorium 3: 
 
Lecture 6: Chapter 5 in McCandless and Wallace 
 
7) Thursday. September 30, 1015-1200, Auditorium 3: 
 
Consumption based capital asset pricing model 
 
 
[Kjetil Storesletten continues on Thursdays until November 18] 
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Seminars, course 4310. First part of Fall Semester 2004 
Steinar Strøm 
 

1) Seminar 1, Group 1, Wednesday, September 1, 0815-1000, Room 210 
Exercise 1.3, 1.7, 1.13 and 1.14 in McCandless and Wallace 
2) Seminar 1, Group 2, Monday, September 6, 1515-1700, Room 210 
Exercise 1.3, 1.7, 1.13 and 1.14 in McCandless and Wallace 
 
 
3)  Seminar 2, Group 1, Wednesday, September 15, 0815-1000, Room 210 
Exercise 2.1, 2.3, 2.4.2.5, 3.1  in McCandless and Wallace 
4) Seminar 2, Group 2, Monday, September 20, 1515-1700, Room 210 
Exercise 2.1, 2.3, 2.4.2.5, 3.1  in McCandless and Wallace 
 
 
5) Seminar 3, Group 1, Wednesday, October 13, 0815-1000, Room 210 
Exercise 3.2, 3.3, 3.4, 3.6, 3.7,   in McCandless and Wallace 
6) Seminar 3, Group 2, Monday, October 18, 1515-1700, Room 210 
Exercise 3.2, 3.3, 3.4, 3.6, 3.7,   in McCandless and Wallace 
 
 
 

 
 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


